Patrons by Home Agency - 1ST QTR 04/02/2024

Community Internet Walking Book Club Teacher

Library Adult Juvenile Cards Employee ILL Card Institution Internal Only Books Card* Card* TOTAL

Algoma 2,277 773 0 4 2 6 10 0 0 1 21 3,072
Appleton 42,618 13,708 465 80 9 17 112 173 56 1 59 57,238
Baileys Harbor 1,289 85 0 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 1,380
Birnamwood 317 674 0 2 2 0 3 0 0 0 36 998
Black Creek 1,006 447 0 2 5 0 10 0 0 0 10 1,470
Bonduel 600 303 0 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 909
Clintonville 2,421 1,066 2 10 8 8 8 1 4 0 2 3,528
Coleman 690 243 0 4 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 942
Crivitz 1,566 277 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1,848
Egg Harbor 2,106 160 0 3 0 1 2 4 0 0 0 2,276
Ephraim 471 17 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 492
Fish Creek 1,065 36 0 2 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 1,111
Florence 893 242 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 1 1 1,142
Forestville 500 193 0 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 700
Fremont 596 175 0 1 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 779
Gillett 942 283 0 3 1 3 4 0 0 0 2 1,236
Goodman 136 24 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 163
Green Earth 245 89 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 338
Hortonville 2,502 1,472 0 7 41 1 21 0 0 0 5 4,044
lola 1,080 347 0 4 2 9 4 0 0 0 1 1,446
Kaukauna 7,035 3,136 1 18 1 6 13 1 0 2 38 10,211
Kewaunee 2,244 660 0 7 2 14 7 0 0 0 0 2,934
Kimberly 4,054 1,191 0 8 0 8 11 0 1 3 31 5,273
Lakewood 2,030 265 0 10 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 2,312
Lena 467 196 0 1 0 5 4 0 0 0 4 673
Little Chute 3,106 948 0 17 3 1 8 1 13 1 21 4,097
Manawa 929 586 0 5 1 5 8 0 0 0 1 1,534
Marinette 5,269 1,596 24 10 7 2 13 8 0 0 0 6,929
Marion 983 492 0 3 2 4 3 2 0 0 7 1,489
Mattoon 61 11 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 76
New London 3,475 1,711 2 9 0 12 9 0 10 0 0 5,228
NFLS 2 0 0 2 292 0 1 0 0 0 0 297
Niagara 689 313 0 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 1,009
Oconto 2,233 484 1 7 0 4 9 2 0 0 4 2,740
Oconto Falls 1,936 528 24 8 0 6 4 0 0 1 0 2,506
Oneida 1,380 362 4 5 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 1,758
Online Branch 83 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 90
OWLS 6 1 0 0 252 0 24 0 0 0 0 283
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Library
Peshtigo
Scandinavia
Seymour
Shawano
Shiocton
Sister Bay
Sturgeon Bay
Suring
Tigerton
Washington
Waupaca
Wausaukee
Weyauwega
Wittenberg
TOTAL

Adult

776

191
2,050
7,032
509
3,894
9,686
805

367

802
5,679
979

956

697
133,725

560
52
887
1,717
240
284
1,537
216
147
137
1,676
156
344
163

41,216

Community

Juvenile Cards

640
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Internet Walking Book Club Teacher

TOTAL
1,349
251
3,002
8,922
763
4,195
11,298
1,032
520
946
7,423
1,156
1,310
3 868

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OONOO®EOO

261 177,586

*Teacher cards and Book Club cards are supplemental, since these cards are already tied to OWLSnet adult cards. These cards are not reported in the
total number of cards.
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